RAINCHE CK
1L OUNGE

BRUNCH

FRUIT TOAST whipped cinnamon butter 9
SOURDOUGH TOAST butter & spread 9
EGGS ON TOAST 14

Free-range eggs on toasted organic sourdough:
poached, fried or scrambled Vv | DFO | GF BREAD +3

EGG & BACON BUN 15

Fried egg, bacon, cheese & tomato relish GF BUN +3

EXTRAS

Tomato Relish | Jam | Honey | Vegemite
Sourdough | GF Bread | Roti | Pancake
Poached Egg | Hash Brown

2
3
3
Roasted Tomato | Spinach | Hollandaise 4
Avocado | Mushrooms | Haloumi 6

6

Bacon | Chorizo | Potato Rosti

STRAWBERRY PANCAKES 20
Double pancake stack, fresh strawberries,

vanilla ice cream, maple syrup v
ADD BACON +6

CHILLI JAM EGGS 20
Free-range scrambled eggs, roti bread,

chilli jam, fried shallots, fresh herbs v

ADD SPINACH +4

SMASHED AVO 22
Organic sourdough, beetroot hummus, avocado,
crispy chickpeas, pistachio dukkah vGN | GFBREAD +3
ADD POACHED EGG +3

RAINCHECK STACK 25
Potato rosti, wilted spinach, grilled haloumi,
smashed avo, poached egg, tomato relish,
pistachio dukkah v |vGo|GF

ADD BACON +6

SICILIAN BREAKFAST 25
White anchovies, tomato sugo, salsa verde,

fried eggs & garlic butter toast GF BREAD +3

ADD CHORIZO +6

EGGS BENEDICT

Organic sourdough, poached eggs,
burnt butter hollandaise VO | GF BREAD +3

WITH SPINACH 22
WITH BACON 25
WITH SMOKED SALMON 28

HAM & CHEESE TOASTIE 18
Champagne ham, cheddar cheese, tomato relish
on sourdough with salad greens GF BREAD +3
ADD FRIED EGG +3

SMASHED AVO 22
Organic sourdough, beetroot hummus, avocado,
crispy chickpeas, pistachio dukkah vGN | GFBREAD +3
ADD POACHED EGG +3

RAINBOW SALAD 22
Beetroot hummus, quinoa, spinach, cauliflower,
sweet potato, crispy chickpeas, salsa verde,
pistachio dukkah VGN |DF|GF

+ HALOUMI 6

CHICKEN BURGER 25
Karaage fried chicken, cheese, lettuce & mayo

on Summer Kitchen bun served with chips
DFO | GF BUN +3

TOKYO BOWL 28
Karaage fried chicken, brown rice, cauliflower,
avocado, salad greens, edamame, miso dressing,
pickled ginger, sesame & chilli mayo DF|GF

CHIPS garlic aioli
GUACAMOLE corn chips VN |DF|GF 15

VGO |DF|GF 8

V - vegetarian | VO - vegetarian option | VGN - vegan | VGO - vegan option | DF - dairy free* | DFO - dairy free option* | GF - gluten free* | GFO - gluten free option*
0.5% card surcharge applies | 15% surcharge applies on public holidays

some menu items may contain nuts | please alert staff to allergies™




RAINCHE CK

1L OUNGE

DRINKS

LOTTIE LANE COFFEE
Espresso

Latte

Flat White

Cappuccino

Long Black

Single Origin - Batch Brew

MODIFICATIONS:
Extra Shot | Strong
Large | Mug

Decaf

Oat | Soy | Almond | Lactose Free

Honey | Maple | Vanilla | Caramel

4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
55

CHINO

Bubbaccino

Puppuccino

CHOCOLATE
Hot Chocolate
Mocha

CHAI

Chai Latte

Dirty Chai

Brewed Masala Chai

ICED

Iced Latte

Iced Chai

Single Origin - Cold Drip

MILKBAR
Deluxe lced Chocolate

Deluxe Iced Coffee

MILKSHAKES
Vanilla
Chocolate

Strawberry

5.8
5.8

4.8
5.5
6.5

6.5
6.5
6.5

7.5
7.5

ART OF TEA
English Breakfast
French Earl Grey
Sencha Green
Peppermint

Lemongrass & Ginger

FRESH JUICE

Orange

Apple

CITRUS pineapple, orange, lemon, ginger
FRUITS watermelon, raspberry, apple, mint

REBOOT carrot, orange, ginger, turmeric

KOMBUCHA
Pineapple & Lime

Ginger & Lemon

Raspberry & Lemon

SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola | Coke No Sugar
Lemonade

Ginger Beer

Lemon, Lime & Bitters

Mineral Water

0.5% card surcharge applies | 15% surcharge applies on public holidays | some menu items may contain nuts | please alert staff to allergies*

55
55
55
55
55

7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5

6.5
6.5
6.5
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